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DATE  OPPONENT LOCATION TIME (MT) TV
Friday, Aug. 22 #COLORADO STATE BOULDER 4 p.m.      Pac-12
Sunday, Aug. 24 #NORTHERN COLORADO BOULDER 3 p.m.      Pac-12
Friday, Aug. 29 ^at UNLV Las Vegas, Nev.  8 p.m.
Sunday, Aug. 31 ^vs. Kent State Las Vegas, Nev. 2 p.m.

Friday, Sept. 5 KANSAS BOULDER 4:30 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 7 DETROIT BOULDER 1 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 12 #DENVER BOULDER 4:30 p.m.

Omni Hotels Colorado Women’s Soccer Classic
Friday, Sept. 19 BRYANT BOULDER 4 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 21 SAN FRANCISCO BOULDER 1 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 27 *CALIFORNIA BOULDER 1 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 3  *at USC Los Angeles, Calif.  4 p.m.      Pac-12
Sunday, Oct. 5 *at UCLA Los Angeles, Calif.  2 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 10 *at Oregon State Corvallis, Ore. 3 p.m.      Pac-12
Sunday, Oct. 12 *at Oregon Eugene, Ore. 2 p.m.      Pac-12
Th ursday, Oct. 16 *at Stanford Palo Alto, Calif. 7 p.m.      Pac-12
Friday, Oct. 24 *WASHINGTON STATE BOULDER 3 p.m.      Pac-12
Sunday, Oct. 26 *WASHINGTON BOULDER 1 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 31 *ARIZONA STATE BOULDER 3 p.m.      Pac-12

Sunday, Nov. 2 *ARIZONA BOULDER Noon 
Friday, Nov. 7  *UTAH  BOULDER Noon      Pac-12

All Home Games in BOLD CAPS     
#-Colorado Cup
^-UNLV Invitational
*-Pac-12 Conference Game    

Travel Plans
UNLV/Kent State
Residence Inn by Marriott
Las Vegas Hughes Center
370 Hughes Center Drive
Las Vegas, NV 89169
(720) 650-0040

USC/UCLA
Courtyard by Marriott West Side
6333 Bristol Parkway
Culver City, CA 90230
(310) 484-7000

2014 schedule2014 schedule

Oregon State
Hilton Garden Inn Corvallis
2500 SW Western Blvd.
Corvallis, OR 97333
(541) 286-9822

Oregon
Courtyard by Marriott Springfi eld
3443 Hutton Street
Springfi eld, OR 97477
(541) 726-2121

Courtyard by Marriott
Portland Airport
11550 NE Airport Way
(503) 252-3200

Stanford
Hilton Santa Clara
4949 Great American Pkwy.
Santa Clara, CA 95054
(408) 330-0001
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